Name of the corporate debtor: Zenith Erectors Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 12" June 2025

List of creditors as on: 05 July 2025

Annexure-4

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

SL Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of [Amount of | Remarks, if any
No. Creditor contingent | any Mutual| claim not claim
Date of Amount Amount of | Nature Amount Amount |Whether | % of voting claim dues, that admitted under
receipt claimed claim of claim | covered by covered | related |sharein CoC may be set- verification
admitted security by party? off
interest guarantee
1. [Omega Thermo  [26-06-2025 | 80,56,094.19 | 25,00,000.00 |Unsecured| Nil Nil NO 0.13% Nil Nil 55,56,094.19 Nil
[Engineering
2. |Gyanendra Kumar [25-06-2025 | 39,18,832.00 | 13,00,000.00 [Unsecured| Nil Nil NO 0.07% Nil Nil 26,18,832.00 Nil
IRoy
1,19,74,926.19| 38,00,000.00 81,74,926.19




